OTHER STAFF

North Customer
Engineering

1300 N. 97th St.,
Seattle 98103
Oftice:; 206-615-0600

Fax: 206-684-4299

Acting North Customer
Engineering Manager

Allan Yamaguchi
Oftice: 206-684-4985

allan.yamaguchi@seattle.gov

Admin Supervisor

Karen Quaife
Offtice: 206-684-4983

karen.quaife@seattle.gov

Commercial
Supervisor

Chris Raines
Office: 206-684-4228

christopher.raines@seattle.gov

Residential Supervisor

Carol Kenefick
Office: 206-615-0611

carol.kenefick@seattle.gov

Application
Intake Desk

Al Hake
Office: 206-684-4232

Jacqueline Thompson
Oftice: 206-684-4227

Ben Koostra
Office: 206-684-3047
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Commercial District Map

North Electric Service Representatives
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ELECTRIC SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

¢») Shana Kesselring € Dave Kylen @ Jacqueline Mitchell
Phone: 206-684-0791 Phone: 206-615-0607 Phone: 206-615-0603

shana.kesselring@seattle.gov david.kylen@seattle.gov jacqueline.mitchell@seattle.gov

€[) Paul Bubnick &P Tamina Gann €D Sandra Fernandes
Phone: 206-684-0749 Phone: 206-386-9109 Phone: 206-684-49735

paul.bubnick@seattle.gov tamina.gann(@seattle.gov sandra.fernandes@seattle.gov

@) Patty Breidenbach
Phone: 206-684-4795
patty.breidenbach@seattle.gov

¢ Stephanie Franklin

Phone: 206-615-0604
stephanie.franklin@seattle.gov

€5 Dave Booth €D Tim Harris
Phone: 206-233-3968 Phone: 206-615-0115
dave.booth@seattle.gov tim.harris@seattle.gov



